City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued
SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Time Run: 06/01/2023 1:19:55 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Date Issued Valuation
Description
B - COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
B-05-15-23-03 Integrity Roofing & Pam Shearer Cover Over 20205 VIKING AVE NW  05/18/2023 $18,885.19
Construction
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $18,885.19
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL
. . . OFFICE TENANT
B-02-04-22-01 Kirkpatrick, Dennis West Sound Dermatology IMPROVEMENT 19917 7TH AVE NE 05/19/2023 $320,000.00
B-03-06-23-01 Daltorio, Julianne KeyBank Poulsbo Minor interior alterations o745 g7 AVENE ~ 05/19/2023 $145,397.00
to existing KeyBank.
B-05-03-23-09 Oliphant, Casey Edward Jones Tenant ;i office space 10007 STATEHWY 305 51619023 $21,000.00
Improvements NE
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $486,397.00
B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES
SPHERE SOLAR COMMERCIAL SOLAR
B-02-27-23-03 ENERGY LLC FISHLINE SOLAR INSTALL 19705 VIKING AVE NW  05/02/2023 $100,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $100,000.00
B - SIGN
B-05-11-23-11 HANSON SIGN CO INC Northwest Integrity Floors Install 2 wall signs. ;,?_472 POWDER HILL 05/31/2023 $6,200.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $6,200.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK
SCHMITZ JONATHAN M
B-03-27-23-02 & KRATTIGER ANGELA SCHMITZ DECK NEW DECK EZT” NE RIDGEWOOD  5,15/5023 $2,000.00
S
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $2,000.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY IRRIGATION
B-05-10.23.01 JKM2 DEVELOPMENT ~ NOLL TERRACE - LOT ~ SINGLE FAMILY
LLC 24 IRRIGATION
TR ENARGY LG NOLL TERRACE - LOT  SINGLE FAMILY

B-05-01-23-03 29 IRRIGATION

18574 SAWGRASS DR
NE

2403 NE SANDSTONE
WAY

05/11/2023

05/05/2023



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 06/01/2023 1:19:55 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
NOLL TERRACE - LOT  SINGLE FAMILY 2401 NE SANDSTONE
B-05-01-23-02 JKMONARCH LLC 23 IRRIGATION WAY 05/01/2023
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
B-04-24-23-01 DANA'S HEATING INC  Hale A/C add on Installation of new A/C 1980 NE LAURIE VEL  o5/03/2023
system LOOP
B-04-19-23-01 /E;/%EII_\IL%AN HEATING &  pigty Install 3-ton a/c 1401 NE WATLAND ST  05/04/2023
B-03-21-23-01 DANA'S HEATING INC  Albro Heatpump Project |S.21/ation of new 18963 5THAVENE  05/03/2023
heatpump and air handler
Installation of
B-03-21-23-03 DANA'S HEATING ING F2ulk Mechanical replacement gas fumace 993 5Ty AVENE  05/03/2023
replacement and add on and new heatpump, gas
water heater replacement
Gonzalez Heatpum Installation of
B-03-21-23-04 DANA'S HEATING INC pump replacement heatpump 18770 11THAVE NE ~ 05/03/2023
replacement system
B-05-10-23-04 DANA'S HEATING INC Cluke Ductless Installation of ductless 264 NE MAX WILLIAM 05/11/2023
Heatpump heatpump system LOOP
REPLACING GAS
FURNACE AND
B-04-26-23-01 \évés\';:'(':\fggg I'_EI[\‘CERGY POMPE REPLACING GAS 1(8)533 \hﬂéUGHN MILTON 05/17/2023
WATER HEATER,
ADDING AC
B-05-18-23-02 Honeycutt, Lucinda  Boykin :3;:; foexisting vac 15713 SANDVIK PLNE  05/26/2023
Avriss Ductless Installation of new
B-05-21-23-01 DANA'S HEATING INC hé’at um ductless heatpump 387 NE IVERSON ST 05/26/2023
pump system
Total Permits Issued 9 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW
TRI POINTE HOMES 18534 SAWGRASS DR
B-04-13-23-01 WASHINGTN INC Blue Heron - Lot 61 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | © 05/25/2023 $486,311.55
CENTURY
B-05-03-23-03 COMMUNITIES OF Spencer Plat- Lot 34 SINGLE FAMILY NEW 1418 NW SWENSON CT 05/19/2023 $446,086.32

WASHINGTON LLC



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Time Run:

Permit Type

06/01/2023 1:19:55 PM

Permit Number
B-05-03-23-04
B-05-03-23-05
B-05-03-23-06
B-05-03-23-07
B-05-03-23-08
B-04-07-23-08
B-06-27-22-03
B-06-27-22-05
B-06-27-22-06
B-10-27-22-02
B-04-03-23-03
B-04-03-23-04

B-04-20-23-01
B-04-07-23-01
B-04-07-23-02
B-04-07-23-03
B-04-07-23-04

B-04-07-23-05
B-04-07-23-06
B-04-07-23-07

B-04-07-23-09

Applicant

BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC

JKMONARCH LLC

THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC
BENCHMARK
COMMUNITIES LLC

JKMONARCH LLC
D R HORTON
D RHORTON
D R HORTON
D RHORTON

D RHORTON
D RHORTON
D RHORTON

JKMONARCH LLC

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Spencer Plat - Lot 30
Spencer Plat - Lot 32
Spencer Plat - Lot 29
Spencer Plat - Lot 31

Spencer Plat - Lot 33

NOLL TERRACE - LOT
22

BLUE HERON - LOT 47
BLUE HERON - LOT 53
BLUE HERON - LOT 54

Blue Heron - Lot 55

SPENCER PLAT - LOT
38
SPENCER PLAT - LOT
44

Noll Terrace - Lot 24
CALAVISTA - LOT 7
CALAVISTA - LOT 13
CALAVISTA - LOT 15
CALAVISTA - LOT 20

CALAVISTA - LOT 22
CALAVISTA - LOT 34

CALAVISTA - LOT 35

NOLL TERRACE - LOT
23

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

1410 NW SWENSON CT
1414 NW SWENSON CT
1408 NW SWENSON CT
1412 NW SWENSON CT

1416 NW SWENSON CT

2403 NE SANDSTONE
WAY

18503 SAWGRASS DR
NE

18518 SAWGRASS DR
NE

18520 SAWGRASS DR
NE

18522 SAWGRASS DR
NE

1425 NW SWENSON CT

1795 ASHBY AVE NW

18574 SAWGRASS DR
NE

1612 NE CALAVISTA ST
19948 EMERSON AVE
NE

1630 NE CALAVISTA ST
1680 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1676 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1685 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

1687 NE HALDEN GLEN
DR

2401 NE SANDSTONE
WAY

Date Issued

05/19/2023
05/19/2023
05/19/2023
05/19/2023
05/19/2023
05/05/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023

05/11/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023

05/03/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023

05/01/2023

Valuation

$509,844.24
$422,479.44
$446,086.32
$414,028.77
$334,717.41
$468,788.49
$598,758.84
$502,600.86
$461,320.86
$438,692.00
$414,028.77
$434,911.62

$311,781.39
$390,708.18
$461,116.86
$376,348.50
$423,051.75

$465,814.92
$456,259.83
$423,051.75

$345,981.30



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Time Run:

Permit Type

B-12-15-22-05

06/01/2023 1:19:55 PM

Permit Number

Applicant

D RHORTON

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Calavista - Lot 21

Project
Description

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

1678 NE HALDEN GLEN

DR

Date Issued

05/03/2023

Valuation

$344,091.18

Total Permits Issued 24

B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF

19260 SCHOONER CT

Total Valuation

$10,376,861.15

B-05-01-23-06 Burchard, cameron Teising Re-Roof RE-ROOF NE 05/04/2023
B-05-02-23-01 ) Yales Home Solutions - ciomNER Re-roof L7 NEMTKAMELA 0510412023
B-05-02-23-02 Burchard, cameron ANSLEY Re-Roof LQEO% GLEN HAVENPL - 15/04/2023
. Reroofing 35 squares 18100 SUNRISE RIDGE

B-05-01-23-04 Brody, Duffy King, Robert with asphalt chingles. AVE NE 05/05/2023
B-05-17-23-02 Integrity Roofing & Lawrence Reber Re-Roof 20150 2ND AVE NE 05/24/2023

Construction
B-05-17-23-03 W7 (ROl & John Deming Re-Roof 1972 NE RIDGEWOOD  15/54/2023

Construction CT
Total Permits Issued 6 Total Valuation $0.00

B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
TESKEY SIDING SIDING 19705 STAVANGER

B-05-03-23-02 RIGID EXTERIORS LLC oo o REPAIR/REPLACE LOOP NE 05/12/2023 $44,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $44,000.00

Total Permits Issued

50

Total Valuation

$11,034,343.34



