SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation		
B - COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF									
	B-05-15-23-03	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Pam Shearer	Cover Over	20205 VIKING AVE NW	05/18/2023	\$18,885.19		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$18,885.19		
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL									
	B-02-04-22-01	Kirkpatrick, Dennis	West Sound Dermatology	IMPROVEMENT	19917 7TH AVE NE	05/19/2023	\$320,000.00		
	B-03-06-23-01	Daltorio, Julianne	KeyBank Poulsbo	Minor interior alterations to existing KeyBank.	19735 10TH AVE NE	05/19/2023	\$145,397.00		
	B-05-03-23-09	Oliphant, Casey	Edward Jones Tenant Improvements	Updating office space	18887 STATE HWY 305 NE	05/18/2023	\$21,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	3				Total Valuation	\$486,397.00		
B - OTHER	B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES								
	B-02-27-23-03	SPHERE SOLAR ENERGY LLC	FISHLINE SOLAR	COMMERCIAL SOLAR INSTALL	19705 VIKING AVE NW	05/02/2023	\$100,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$100,000.00		
B - SIGN									
	B-05-11-23-11	HANSON SIGN CO INC	Northwest Integrity Floors	Install 2 wall signs.	19472 POWDER HILL PL	05/31/2023	\$6,200.00		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$6,200.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK									
	B-03-27-23-02	SCHMITZ JONATHAN M & KRATTIGER ANGELA S		NEW DECK	2211 NE RIDGEWOOD ST	05/12/2023	\$2,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$2,000.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY IRRIGATION									
	B-05-10-23-01	JKM2 DEVELOPMENT LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 24	SINGLE FAMILY IRRIGATION	18574 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023			
	B-05-01-23-03	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 22	SINGLE FAMILY IRRIGATION	2403 NE SANDSTONE WAY	05/05/2023			

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation		
	B-05-01-23-02	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 23	SINGLE FAMILY IRRIGATION	2401 NE SANDSTONE WAY	05/01/2023			
	Total Permits Issued	13				Total Valuation	\$0.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL									
	B-04-24-23-01	DANA'S HEATING INC	Hale A/C add on	Installation of new A/C system	1980 NE LAURIE VEI LOOP	05/03/2023			
	B-04-19-23-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Piety	Install 3-ton a/c	1401 NE WATLAND ST	05/04/2023			
	B-03-21-23-01	DANA'S HEATING INC	Albro Heatpump Project	Installation of new heatpump and air handler	18963 5TH AVE NE	05/03/2023			
	B-03-21-23-03	DANA'S HEATING INC	Faulk Mechanical replacement and add on	Installation of replacement gas furnace and new heatpump, gas water heater replacement	18993 5TH AVE NE	05/03/2023			
	B-03-21-23-04	DANA'S HEATING INC	Gonzalez Heatpump replacement	Installation of replacement heatpump system	18770 11TH AVE NE	05/03/2023			
	B-05-10-23-04	DANA'S HEATING INC	Cluke Ductless Heatpump	Installation of ductless heatpump system	264 NE MAX WILLIAM LOOP	05/11/2023			
	B-04-26-23-01	WASHINGTON ENERGY SERVICES CO LLC	POMPE	REPLACING GAS FURNACE AND REPLACING GAS WATER HEATER, ADDING AC	18563 VAUGHN MILTON LOOP NE	05/17/2023			
	B-05-18-23-02	Honeycutt, Lucinda	Boykin	add ac to existing hvac system	19213 SANDVIK PL NE	05/26/2023			
	B-05-21-23-01	DANA'S HEATING INC	Ayriss Ductless heatpump	Installation of new ductless heatpump system	387 NE IVERSON ST	05/26/2023			
	Total Permits Issued	19				Total Valuation	\$0.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW									
	B-04-13-23-01	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 61	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18534 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/25/2023	\$486,311.55		
	B-05-03-23-03	CENTURY COMMUNITIES OF WASHINGTON LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 34	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1418 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$446,086.32		

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-05-03-23-04	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 30	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1410 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$509,844.24
	B-05-03-23-05	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 32	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1414 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$422,479.44
	B-05-03-23-06	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 29	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1408 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$446,086.32
	B-05-03-23-07	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 31	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1412 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-05-03-23-08	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	Spencer Plat - Lot 33	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1416 NW SWENSON CT	05/19/2023	\$334,717.41
	B-04-07-23-08	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 22	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	2403 NE SANDSTONE WAY	05/05/2023	\$468,788.49
	B-06-27-22-03	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 47	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18503 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023	\$598,758.84
	B-06-27-22-05	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 53	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18518 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023	\$502,600.86
	B-06-27-22-06	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 54	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18520 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023	\$461,320.86
	B-10-27-22-02	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	Blue Heron - Lot 55	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18522 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023	\$438,692.00
	B-04-03-23-03	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	SPENCER PLAT - LOT 38	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1425 NW SWENSON CT	05/11/2023	\$414,028.77
	B-04-03-23-04	BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC	SPENCER PLAT - LOT 44	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1795 ASHBY AVE NW	05/11/2023	\$434,911.62
	B-04-20-23-01	JK MONARCH LLC	Noll Terrace - Lot 24	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18574 SAWGRASS DR NE	05/11/2023	\$311,781.39
	B-04-07-23-01	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 7	SINGLE FAMILY NEW		05/03/2023	\$390,708.18
	B-04-07-23-02	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 13	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	19948 EMERSON AVE NE	05/03/2023	\$461,116.86
	B-04-07-23-03	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 15	SINGLE FAMILY NEW		05/03/2023	\$376,348.50
	B-04-07-23-04	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 20	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1680 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	05/03/2023	\$423,051.75
	B-04-07-23-05	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 22	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1676 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	05/03/2023	\$465,814.92
	B-04-07-23-06	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 34	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1685 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	05/03/2023	\$456,259.83
	B-04-07-23-07	D R HORTON	CALAVISTA - LOT 35	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	DR	05/03/2023	\$423,051.75
	B-04-07-23-09	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE - LOT 23	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	2401 NE SANDSTONE WAY	05/01/2023	\$345,981.30

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2023 TO 05/31/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation		
	B-12-15-22-05	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 21	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1678 NE HALDEN GLEN DR	05/03/2023	\$344,091.18		
	Total Permits Issued	24				Total Valuation	\$10,376,861.15		
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF									
	B-05-01-23-06	Burchard, cameron	Teising Re-Roof	RE-ROOF	19260 SCHOONER CT NE	05/04/2023			
	B-05-02-23-01	J Wales Home Solutions LLC	CHOTINER	Re-roof	1717 NE MT KAMELA CT	05/04/2023			
	B-05-02-23-02	Burchard, cameron	ANSLEY	Re-Roof	19093 GLEN HAVEN PL NE	05/04/2023			
	B-05-01-23-04	Brody, Duffy	King, Robert	Reroofing 35 squares with asphalt shingles	18100 SUNRISE RIDGE AVE NE	05/05/2023			
	B-05-17-23-02	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Lawrence Reber	Re-Roof	20150 2ND AVE NE	05/24/2023			
	B-05-17-23-03	Integrity Roofing & Construction	John Deming	Re-Roof	1972 NE RIDGEWOOD CT	05/24/2023			
	Total Permits Issued	6				Total Valuation	\$0.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL									
	B-05-03-23-02	RIGID EXTERIORS LLC	TESKEY SIDING REPAIR	SIDING REPAIR/REPLACE	19705 STAVANGER LOOP NE	05/12/2023	\$44,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$44,000.00		
Total Permits Issued		50			Total Valuation		\$11,034,343.34		